POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
Deck-mounted bathtub mixer G-1952-C16L
1 Bath spout 1 5540700
2 Valve 3/4 2 1201239
3 Spout Connector G3/4 1 12391940
4 Hose G3/4-600 2 |2901060
5 Handle cover 2 |5708910
6 Handle body C16L 2 |5708810
7 Ceramic Head 3/4"-90 L 1 201238
8 |Ceramic Head 3/4"-90 P 1 ]201238
9 |Connector G-1/2" _ G-3/4NPT 2 |2309310
10 |Connector sleeve 1 12824680
11* |Connector plug 1 |2824750
12 |Base plate 2 2060430
13  |Spout adapter 1 |2874170
14* |Key hex PN-ISO 2936-8 1 19919057
15* |Connector plug 1 |2824740
16 |Decprative spout pin 1 15202210
17 |Nut 4 1220964
18 |Connector Flange 1 12824690
19* | Spout Flange Nut 1 12824710
20  |Nut 3/4" 1 12005490
21 |Plug Body 2 /2003510
22 |Metal Washer 1 12005480
23" |Spout cover 1 12824720
24 |Plug insert Cpl 2 |5029930
25* |Key cache STD 1 2206895
26 |Washer fi31/51x1.5 4 12812425
27 |Washer PVC 1 12002930
28  |Aerator SLIM SSR M24x1 1 12398215
29 |Rubber washer 4 12000180
30 [Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2 4 19919050
31 Plug insert 1 12003540
32 |Plug insert 1 12003550
33 |O-ring 22,3x2,4 2 19916254
34 |O-ring 29x3 1 19917290
35 |OR 11,3x2,4 2 19916090
36 |O-ring 11,3x2,4 4 19917119
37* |O-ring 16x1,8 1 19917155
38 |Screw M4x5 1SO-4027 3 /9903293
39 |[Screw M4x4 1SO-4029 2 9903028
40 |Valve without tip 1 12027980
41 Handshower 1 [2027110A
42 |Hand Shower Head 1 12027450
43  |Hose G3/4-600 1 12901060
44  |Cover 1 12060700
45 |Hose M15x1-1500 G1/2 1 12033630
46 |Connector G-3-4" _ G-3/4" 1 12027770
47  |Knob Topaz 1 12060780
48 |Base plate 1 12060430
49  |Nipple G1/2-M15x1 1 12350190
50 |Nipple G3/8-M15x1 1 12027800
51 |Adapter h32,5 1 12030130
52 |Spindle tip 1 12027740
53 |Extension H41 1 12060740
54 |Nut 3/4" 1 12005490
55 |Nut 2 |2027760
56 |Metal Washer 1 12005480
57 |Washer PVC 1 12002930
58 |Rubber washer 2 12027760
59 |Washer 2 |2027760
60 |ElasticRuber 1 12016340
61 |Check Valve 1 (2127110
62 |Hand shower socket insert 1 12033940
63 |Gasket 18.5x12.5x3 1 12076455




